


APPENDIX : I

LIST OF EXPERIMENTAL GROUP

Sr.

No.

Age

(in years]

Professional /

Educational

Name of th'e inmate

1. 16 Tailoring Acharya Uttam Gautam

2. 16 Tailoring Amrut Magan Gamit

3. 17 9 th std Vasava Sanjay Devji

4. 15 Fitter Barot Kishore Amrutlal

5. 16 Tailor Babu Bagga Parmar

6. 15 Fitter Dharmesh Jagdish

7. 16 Carpenter Gohil Dinesh Soma

8. 15 Fitter Laxmi Sinha Parmar

9. 16 Tailoring Mahesh Ambalal

10. 16 Carpenter Parmar Bharat Purshotam

11. 15 10th std. Parmar Kamlesh Mohan

12. 15 Tailoring Parmar Narsibhai Chatur

13. 16 10th std. Patel Vijay Jeenabhai

14. 16 Fitter Rana Bhavesh Mukesh

15. 16 Press Harisingh

16. 17 Fitter Sisodia Preetam

17. 15 Carpenter Sanjay Fateh Singh

18. 17 Press Vikram Veena
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Sr.

No.

Age

[in years]

Professional /

Educational

Name of the inmate

19. 15 ' 9th std. Vasava Ajit Pravin

20. 16 Press Chunilal Pratap

21. 16 Fitter Vasava Deepak Kumar

22. 15 9th std. Vasava Dinesh Vikram

23. 16 Carpenter Vasava Daud India

24. 15 8th std. Vasava Kailash

25. 16 Fitter Vasava Mohan Jethabhai

26. 16 7th std. Arjun Dev

27. 17 Fitter Dhirendra Prabhat

28. 16 Fitter Vagh Vinod Heeralal

29. 17 Carpenter Yadav Prakash Jaswant Rai

30. 15 7th std. Vasant Kalidasbhai
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APPENDIX : la

LIST OF CONTROL GROUP

Sr.

No.

Age

[in years]

Professional /

Educational

Name of the inmate

1. 16 Fitter Mahesh Soma Vasava

2. 16 Press Harishbhai Pradipbhai Parmar

3. 15 7th Satish Purshotam Sharma

4. 17 Fitter Daya Asa Rohit

5. 15 8th Chetan Uttambhai

6. 16 Carpenter Kiran Dilipbhai

7. 15 7th Shameek Niranjan Machhi

8. 17 Fitter Shekhar Rameshbhai

9. 15 Fitter Kranti Kaushal

10. 15 8th Vasava Shantilal

11. 17 Carpenter Vasava Arvind Bakaram

12. 16 Fitter Veer Singh Rathwa

13. 16 Fitter Ranchhod Chhotu Parmar

14. 15 Carpenter Jaylee Prakash Bhatt

15. 15 Fitter Narenderbhai Prabhat

16. 16 Press Santo sh Anand Rao

17. 16 9th Hitesh Harshadbhai
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Sr.

No.

Age

[in years]

Professional /

Educational

Name of the inmate

18. 15 Carpenter Vikram Vaja

19. 17 Tailoring Vasava Anas

20. 16 Tailoring Vijay Hiralal

21. 17 Tailoring Raju Lorik Prasad

22. 17 Fitter Mahender Gaoji Vasava

23. 15 8th Pakash Inder Singh Salvi

24. 16 9th Dinesh Punji Vasava

25. 15 Tailoring Naikar Vijay Kanyala

26. 17 Fitter Parmar Heerabhai Jambusar

27. 16 10th Parmar Mukesh D

28. 17 Press Suresh Budha Patel

29. 16 Carpenter Vikas Naresh

30. 17 Tailoring Vijay Kanyalal

372



APPENDIX : lb

DIVISION OF SUBGROUPS IN EXPERIMENTAL GROUP

GROUP A :

1. Rana Mahesh (Leader)

2. Parmar Bharat Purshotam

3. Vasava Sanjay Devji.

4. Sahni Raja Lorik Prasad

5. Arjun Heerabhai

6. Vasava Dinesh Vikram

7. Vinod Heeralal Vagh

8. Mohan Jetha Vasava

9. Vasava Kailash Narpath

10. Sisodia Preetam

GROUP B :

1. Acharya Uttam (Leader)

2. Parmar Kamlesh Mohan

3. Vasava Anas Pratap

4. Gohil Dinesh

5. Amrut Maganbhai Gamit

6. Barot Kishore Amrutlal

7. Vikas Natwarlal

8. Laxman Siva
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9. Narsi Chatur

10. Vasava Daud India

GROUP C :

1. Patel Vijay Jeenabhai (leader)

2. Prakash Jaswant Rai

3. Rana Bhavesh Mukesh

4. Vasava Deepak kumar

5. Babu Bagga Parmar

6. Dharmesh Jagdish

7. Sanajay Fateh singh

8. Vasant Kalidas Parmar

9. Vijay Heeralal sagh

10. Ajit Pravin Vasadia
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